"Network Solutions
Valve Monitoring and Control ProductsWESTLOCK
INTELLIS®
NETWORK SYSTEMS FOR VALVE AUTOMATION
•
ModBus®, DeviceNet®, AS-interface®
Profibus®, Foundation Fieldbus®
WESTLOCK

against the intrusion of explosive gases,
moisture, and corrosion.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS & ORDERING GUIDE
SOLENOID VALVES
Falcon low power solenoid valves operate at 24 VDC,
20 mA, 0.5 watts. The low power feature (20 mA) allows for a major
reduction in power supply requirements. When utilizing the AS-interface
protocol, power and communications may be
transmitted on the same two wire cable.
NOTE: For dual coil applications, please consult factory.
For Manual Override suffix part number with MO
Use above
listing
for ordering
solenoid
Card A
2 Inputs
1 Output
A
Card B
6 Inputs
2 Outputs**
B
• Cables • Power Supplies
• Gateways • Repeaters
• Extenders
• Configuration Tools
• Software/Diagnostics
• Engineering Design
• Integration
• Start-up Support
• Training
Beacon                     3-Way BeaconNetwork
Protocol Enclosure Network
Card Solenoid    Pefipheral Interface Devices
ORDERING GUIDE
B1
STANDARD
(Black & Yellow) BY
ANSI YELLOW
(Inherently Hazardous) AY
ANSI GREEN
(Liquid-Low Hazard) AG
ANSI BLUE
(Gas-Low Hazard) AB
ANSI RED
(Fire Quenching) AR
B3
B5
B7
B9
90°
Rotation
90°
Rotation
90°
Rotation
180°
Rotation
180°
Rotation
* Consult Factory   *AS-interface: 4 inputs/4 outputs  •  For Namur mounting configuration suffix enclosure designation with the letter “N”, Example: 7644RNABY
For Sanitary Diaphragm valves, see bulletin number 720
Aluminum
79ME
Aluminum w/
Junction Housing
79XE
Engineered Resin
44R
Engineered Resin w/
Junction Housing
44X
WESTLOCK
The future of valve automation
Westlock Controls Corp.
280 Midland Avenue
Saddle Brook, NJ 07663
201-794-7650
Fax: 201-794-0913
EUROPE
Westlock Controls LTD.
22 Chapman Way
Royal Tunbridge Wells, Kent
TN23EF  England
011-44-189-251-6277
Fax: 011-44-189-251-6279
SOUTH AMERICA
Westlock Equipmentos De
Controles Ltda.
Rua, Sao Paulo 29 - Alphaville,
Banueri, Sao Paulo
SP 06464-130
011-55-11-7291-0930
Fax: 011-55-11-7291-0931